
Concrete Bowling
Concrete 
Cornhole FE Quiz Bowl

1st & 2nd Year 
Mystery Design Symposium Paper

Concrete 
Canoe Surveying

Sustainable 
Solutions

3D Printed 
Bridge

12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM

1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM

Welcome Ceremony
Kiewit Hall, East & West Commons/A211/A203

Time General Sympsoium Events

Local Competitions National Competitions

Check-In and Registration
Kiewit Hall, First Floor Lobby

Business Meeting
Kiewit Hall, A211

Technical Speaker
Kiewit Hall, East & 

West Commons /A203

Dinner
Kiewit Hall, First Floor 
Lounge Space/Kiewit 

Courtyard/East 
Commons

Kiewit Hall Tour 1
Kiewit Hall

Kiewit Hall Tour 2
Kiewit Hall

Outdoor Social Event
Kiewit Hall, Kiewit 
Courtyard/N. 17th 

Courts Captains 
Meeting

Kiewit Hall, 
A310

Captains 
Meeting

Kiewit Hall, 
A251Plan Set 

Display
Kiewit Hall, East 

Commons

Finals Round
Kiewit Hall, A249

1st & 2nd Year 
Mystery Design 

Competition
Kiewit Hall, A203

Pop-Up Leadership Workshop 1
Kiewit Hall

Captains 
Meeting

Kiewit Hall, 
A445

Concrete Cornhole 
Competition

Kiewit Hall, Kiewit 
Courtyard

Captains Meeting
Kiewit Hall, A253

Captains Meeting
Kiewit Hall, A211

Preliminary Round
Kiewit Hall, A249Concrete Bowling 

Competition
Kiewit Hall, Student 
Organization Space 

(Lower Level)



Concrete Bowling Transportation Symposium Paper Concrete Canoe Surveying
Sustainable 

Solutions 3D Printed Bridge Steel Bridge
7:00 AM
7:15 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM

1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM

Time

General 
Sympsoium 

Events

Local Competitions National Competitions

Concrete Canoe 
Races and Display 

Judging
Holmes Lake

Field Task I
Holmes Lake

Field Task II
Holmes Lake

Field Task III
Holmes Lake

Lunch
Holmes Lake

Field Task IV
Holmes Lake

Poster Presentation 1
Kiewit Hall, East 

Commons

Captains Meeting
Kiewit Hall, A249

Mead Paper 
Presentations

Kiewit Hall, A251

3D Printed Bridge 
Competition

Kiewit Hall, First Floor 
Lounge Space

Business 
Presentations

Kiewit Hall, A310

Professional 
Development 

Workshop 1
Kiewit Hall, A211

Transportation 
Competition

Kiewit Hall, A203

Topographic 
Mapping 

Presentation
Kiewit Hall, A253

Field Task V
Holmes Lake

Field Task VI
Holmes Lake

Bowling Ball Testing
Scott Engineering 

Center, Whittier



Steel Bridge
Sustainable 

Solutions
7:00 AM
7:15 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM

1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM

Career Fair
East Campus Union, 

Prarie Room

Awards Banquet
East Campus Union, 

Great Plains Room

Time
General 

Sympsoium Events

National Competitions

Steel Bridge 
Competition
Kiewit Hall, 

Student 
Organization 

Workspace (Lower 
Level)

Poster 
Presentation 2
Kiewit Hall, East 

Commons

Sustainable 
Solutions 
Interviews

Kiewit Hall, A253Pop-Up Leadership 
Workshop 2

Kiewit Hall, A211

Lunch
Kiewit Hall, First Floor 

Lounge Space/East 
Commons

Professional 
Development 

Workshop 2
Kiewit Hall, A211


