				Local Competitions				National Competitions				
Time	Ger	neral Sympsoium Ev	ents	Concrete Bowling	Concrete Cornhole	FE Quiz Bowl	1st & 2nd Year Mystery Design	Symposium Paper	Concrete Canoe	Surveying	Sustainable Solutions	3D Printed Bridge
12:00 PM 12:15 PM 12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM		heck-In and Registrati ewit Hall, First Floor Lob										
2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM	Welcome Ceremony Kiewit Hall, East & West Commons/A211/A203											
3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM	Business Meeting Kiewit Hall, A211		Technical Speaker Kiewit Hall, East & West Commons /A203									
5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM	Dinner Kiewit Hall, First Floor Lounge Space/Kiewit Courtyard/East	Kiewit Hall Tour 1 Kiewit Hall Kiewit Hall Tour 2 Kiewit Hall				Preliminary Round						
6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM 6:45 PM 7:00 PM	Commons		Outdoor Social Event Kiewit Hall, Kiewit Courtyard/N. 17th	Concrete Bowling Competition Kiewit Hall, Student Organization Space (Lower Level)	Concrete Cornhole Competition Klewit Hall, Kiewit	Kiewit Hall, A249				Captains Meeting Kiewit Hall, A445	Outties	Ozatria
7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM			Courts		Courtyard	Finals Round	1st & 2nd Year Mystery Design	Captains Meeting Kiewit Hall, A253	Captains Meeting Kiewit Hall, A211	Plan Set Display Kiewit Hall, East	Captains Meeting Kiewit Hall, A310	Captains Meeting Kiewit Hall, A251
8:15 PM 8:30 PM 8:45 PM 9:00 PM 9:15 PM	Pop-Up Leadershij Workshop 1 Kiewit Hall				Kiewit Hall, A249	Competition Kiewit Hall, A203			Commons			

	General Local Competitions			National Competitions						
	Sympsoium			Sustainable						
Time	Events	Concrete Bowling	Transportation	Symposium Paper	Concrete Canoe	Surveying	Solutions	3D Printed Bridge	Steel Bridge	
7:00 AM										
7:15 AM										
7:30 AM										
7:45 AM 8:00 AM						Field Task I				
8:15 AM						Holmes Lake				
8:30 AM										
8:45 AM										
9:00 AM										
9:15 AM										
9:30 AM 9:45 AM						Field Task II Holmes Lake				
10:00 AM						Houries Lake				
10:15 AM										
10:30 AM										
10:45 AM										
11:00 AM					Concrete Canoe	Field Task III				
11:15 AM					Races and Display	Holmes Lake				
11:30 AM					Judging					
11:45 AM 12:00 PM					Holmes Lake					
12:15 PM	Lunch									
12:30 PM	Holmes Lake									
12:45 PM										
1:00 PM										
1:15 PM										
1:30 PM						Field Task IV				
1:45 PM						Holmes Lake				
2:00 PM										
2:15 PM 2:30 PM										
2:45 PM										
3:00 PM						Field Task V				
3:15 PM						Holmes Lake				
3:30 PM										
3:45 PM										
4:00 PM										
4:15 PM						F: 117. 114				
4:30 PM						Field Task VI Holmes Lake				
4:45 PM 5:00 PM						Houries Lake				
5:15 PM		Bowling Ball Testing							Captains Meeting	
5:30 PM		Scott Engineering							Kiewit Hall, A249	
5:45 PM		Center, Whittier					Poster Presentation 1			
6:00 PM							Kiewit Hall, East Commons			
6:15 PM										
6:30 PM	Professional	<u> </u>								
6:45 PM	Development	<u> </u>								
7:00 PM	Workshop 1 Kiewit Hall, A211	<u> </u>		Mead Paper				2D Drinte d Daida		
7:15 PM 7:30 PM	RICWIL FIGHT, MZ11			Presentations				3D Printed Bridge Competition		
7:45 PM				Kiewit Hall, A251	Business	Topographic		Kiewit Hall, First Floor		
8:00 PM			Transportation		Presentations	Mapping		Lounge Space		
8:15 PM			Competition		Kiewit Hall, A310	Presentation				
8:30 PM			Kiewit Hall, A203			Kiewit Hall, A253				
8:45 PM										
9:00 PM										
9:15 PM										
9:30 PM		<del>                                     </del>		ļ						
9:45 PM				<u> </u>						

		National Competitions					
	General	Sustainable					
Time	Sympsoium Events	Steel Bridge	Solutions				
7:00 AM	- J	Ottobe Bridge	Cotations				
7:15 AM							
7:30 AM							
7:45 AM							
8:00 AM							
8:15 AM			Poster				
8:30 AM			Presentation 2				
8:45 AM			Kiewit Hall, East				
9:00 AM			Commons				
9:15 AM							
9:30 AM							
9:45 AM							
10:00 AM							
10:15 AM							
10:30 AM			Sustainable				
10:45 AM		Steel Bridge	Solutions				
11:00 AM		Competition	Interviews				
11:15 AM	Pop-Up Leadership	Kiewit Hall,	Kiewit Hall, A253				
11:30 AM	Workshop 2	Student					
11:45 AM	Kiewit Hall, A211	Organization					
12:00 PM	Lunch	Workspace (Lower					
12:15 PM	Kiewit Hall, First Floor	Level)					
12:30 PM	Lounge Space/East						
12:45 PM	Commons						
1:00 PM	Professional						
1:15 PM	Development						
1:30 PM	Workshop 2						
1:45 PM	Kiewit Hall, A211						
2:00 PM							
2:15 PM							
2:30 PM							
2:45 PM							
3:00 PM							
3:15 PM							
3:30 PM							
3:45 PM							
4:00 PM							
4:15 PM							
4:30 PM							
4:45 PM							
5:00 PM	Caracr Fair						
5:15 PM	Career Fair						
5:30 PM	East Campus Union, Prarie Room						
5:45 PM	Trane noon						
6:00 PM							
6:15 PM							
6:30 PM							
6:45 PM							
7:00 PM	Awarda Danawat						
7:15 PM	Awards Banquet						
7:30 PM	East Campus Union, Great Plains Room						
7:45 PM	Sieat i tallis nooili						
8:00 PM							
8:15 PM							
8:30 PM							
8:45 PM							